3402.
3403.
3404.
3405.
3406.
3407.
3408.
3409.
3410.

3411.

3412.

3413.

3414.

3415.

3416.

3417.

3418.
3419.
3420.
3421.
3422.
3423.
3424.
3425.
3426.
3427.
3428.
3429.
3430.
3431.
3432.
3433.
3434.
3435.
3436.
3437.
3438.
3439.

Wachholz Leon; Krakow

Wachowicz Barbara; Warszawa
Wachowska Barbara; £L6dz
Wachowski Kazimierz W.; Warszawa
Wachowski Marian; Wroclaw
Wachutka Adam; Krakow
Waczynski Bogustaw

Wadowski Andelin; Cieszyn, Goleniow pow. cieszynski
Wagner Marek; Warszawa

Wajda Kazimierz; Torun

Wajs Symcha B.; Warszawa
Wajsblum Marek; Warszawa, Krakoéw
Walaszek Adam; Krakow

Walczak Agata; Kalisz

Walczak Eligiusz; Kalisz

Walczak Jan; CzeladzZ

Walczak Ryszard; Poznan

Walczy Zofia; Krakow
Walentynowicz Maria; Poznan
Walewander Edward; Lublin
Walicki Andrzej; Warszawa

Walicki Michal; Warszawa
Waligorska Krystyna; Krakow
Waligorski Marian; Krakow

Wallis Stanistaw; Chorzéw

Walter Kazimierz; Krakow

Walter Mieczystaw; Wroctaw

Walter - Janke Zygmunt; Warszawa
Walterowa Helena; £.6dz

Waltos Stanistaw; Krakow
Walkowska Hanna; Wroclaw
Waniczkoéwna Helena (p6zniej Wereszycka Helena); Krakow
Waniewska Janina; Warszawa
Wapinski Roman; Gdansk

Warchot Stefan; Lublin
Warkoczewska Magdalena; Poznan
Warzecha Julian; Ozarow Maz.

Warzeszak Jo6zef; Warszawa



3440.
3441.
3442.
3443.
3444.
3445.
3446.
3447.
3448.
3449.
3450.

3451.

3452.
3453.
3454-.
3455.
3450.
3457.
3458.
3459.
3460.
3461.
3462.
3463.
3464.
3465.
3466.
3467.
3468.
3469.
3470.

3471.

3472.
3473.
3474
3475.
3476.
3477.

Wasiak Andrzej; Zawiercie

Wasiak Julianna; £.6dz

Wasilewski Antoni; Gdansk

Wasilewski Jan; Wilno

Wasilewski Leon; Warszawa

Wasilewski Tadeusz; Warszawa
Wasilkowska Aleksandra; Poznan
Wasiutynski Zbigniew; Warszawa
Wassong - Zakrzewska Zofia; Warszawa
Wasylewski Stanislaw; Poznan
Waszczynski Jan; £.odz

Waszek Alojzy; Ustron
Waszkiel Marek; Warszawa

Waszkiewicz Jerzy; Krakow

Waszkiewicz Ludwik; £.6dzZ

Waszkiewicz Zofia; Torun

Was$ Anna; £6dzZ

Waskiewicz Andrzej K.; Gdansk

Wawer Zbigniew; Warszawa
Wawrykiewicz Zofia; Krakow
Wawrzkowicz Eugeniusz; Warszawa
Wawrzykowska - Wierciochowa Dioniza; Warszawa
Wazniewski Wladystaw (do 1965 r. Wazny Wladystaw); Warszawa
Wadotkowska Janina; Wroclaw
Wasicki Jan; Poznan

Wasik Wiktor; Warszawa

Wasowicz Dunin Wladystaw; Warszawa
Wasowicz Marek; Warszawa

Wasowicz Michal; Lwow

Wdowiszewski Zygmunt; Warszawa, Torun
Wegner Jan; Warszawa, Nieborow, Lowicz
Wein Adam; Warszawa

Weinfeld Dawid; Jerozolima

Weintraub Wiktor; Warszawa, Cambridge
Weiss Anzelm; Lublin

Wejs - Milewska Violetta; Bialystok
Welczer Waclaw; Warszawa

Welna Jerzy; Warszawa



3478.
3479.
3480.
3481.
3482.
3483.
3484.
3485.
3486.
3487.
3488.
34809.
3490.
3491.
3492.
3493.
3494.
3495.
3496.
3497.
3498.
3499.
3500.
3501.
3502.
3503.
3504.
3505.
3506.
3507.
3508.
3509.
3510.

3511.

3512.
3513.
3514.

3515.

Wenta Jarostaw; Torun

Wenzel - Homecka Zofia; Krakow

Wepsiet¢ Jan; Borszczow

Wereda Dorota; Siedlce

Wereszczynska Regina; Unislaw

Wereszka - Olszoéwka Anna; Krakow

Wereszycka Helena (rowniez Waniczkowna Helena); Krakow
Wereszycki Henryk; Lwow, Warszawa, Wroclaw, Krakow
Wesotowski Mariusz; Krakow

Weyman Stefan; Kornik

Weyssenhoff - Brozkowa Krystyna; Krakow

Wedzki Andrzej; Poznan

Wegiel Wladystaw; Torun

Wegierski Jerzy; Katowice

Weglarz Emilia; Katowice

Wegrzyniak Rafal; Kamienna Gora

Wegrzynowski Lestaw; Lwow

Wezyk - Widawska Halina; Warszawa

Wiazowski Konstanty; Warszawa

Wicher Wladystaw; Krakow

Wichura - Zajdel Edward; Katowice

Widacka Hanna; Warszawa

Widajewicz J6zef; Poznan

Widernik Mieczystaw; Gdansk

Widerszalowa - Lutostanska Elzbieta; Warszawa
Wiekluk Anna (obecnie Wiekluk - Marianowska Anna); Krakow
Wieliczko Mieczystaw; Lublin

Wiercinska Janina; Warszawa

Wierczynski Stefan (rowniez Vrtel - Wierczynski Stefan); Poznan
Wierzbicka Anna; Warszawa

Wierzbicka Elzbieta; Lublin

Wierzbicka - Michalska Karyna; Warszawa

Wierzbicki Zdzistaw; Wroclaw

Wierzchostawski Szczepan; Torun

Wiesiolowski Jacek; Poznan

Wiecek Adam; Wroctaw

Wieckowska Helena; Warszawa, £.6dz

Wiezikowa Alicja; Warszawa



3516. Wikarjak Jan; Poznan

3517. Wiktor Zdzistaw; Wroclaw

3518. Wilamowski Maciej; Krakow
3519. Wilanowski Cyprian; Zielonka
3520. Wilczynska Zofia; Warszawa
3521. Wilder Jan Antoni; Warszawa
3522. Wilk Stanistaw; Lublin

3523. Willaume Juliusz; Poznan, £.6dz, Lublin
3524. Wilska Malgorzata; Warszawa
3525. Wilski Zbigniew; Warszawa
3526. Wimmer Jan; Warszawa

3527. Winiarska Agnieszka; Krakow
3528. Winiarz Adam; Lublin

35209. Winiewicz Jozef; Warszawa

3530. Winnicka Barbara; Warszawa
3531. Winnicka Halina; Warszawa
3532. Winniczuk Lidia; Warszawa
3533. Winowicz Krystyna; KoScian
3534. Winowski Leszek; Wroclaw

3535. Wistocki Jerzy; Poznan

3536. Wislocki Juliusz; Krakow

3537. Wistocki Whadystaw T.; Poznan, Lwow
3538. Wisner Henryk; Warszawa

35309. Wislinski Marian; Lublin

3540. Wiéniewski Adam; Krakow

3541. Wisniewski Jerzy; Krakow

3542. Wisniewski Seweryn

3543. Wisniewski Wieslaw; Tuscon
3544. Wiséniewski Wojciech W.; Krakow
3545. Wisniowski Grzegorz Antoni; Krakow
3546. Witczak Krzysztof T.; £.0dz

3547. Witczak Tadeusz; Poznan

3548. Witkowska Aleksandra; Lublin
3549. Witkowska Helena; Krakow
3550. Witkowski Leon; Torun

3551. Witkowski Michal; Poznan

3552. Witkowski Wiestaw; Krakéw
3553. Witkowski Wojciech; Lublin



3554. Witusik Adam Andrzej; Lublin
3555. Wiladyczko Stanistaw; Wilno

3556. Wilodarczyk Jarostaw; Warszawa
3557. Wilodarczyk Wiadystaw; Krakow
3558. Wrlodarski Bronistaw; Torun

3559. Wlodek Jan Marian; Krakow

3560. Wlodek Roman; Krakow

3561. Wtodek Zofia; Krakow

3562. Wnuk Wlodzimierz; Krakow

3563. Wodziczko Adam; Poznan

3564. Wojas Zbigniew; Bochnia

3565. Wojciak Jerzy; Bydgoszcz

3566. Wojciechowska Maria; Krakow
3567. Wojciechowska Maria; Poznan
3568. Wojciechowski Bronistaw; Warszawa
3569. Wojciechowski Kazimierz; Wroclaw

3570. Wojciechowski Krzysztof (rowniez Wojciechowski Krzysztof Jan);

Warszawa
3571. Wojciechowski Mieczystaw; Torun
3572. Wojciechowski Zygmunt; Poznan

3573. Wojnar Jan; Krakow

3574. Wojnilowicz Jerzy; Tomaszoéw Maz.
3575. Wojnowski Jan; Tuchow

3576. Wojtasik Janusz; Warszawa

3577. Wojtaszek Zdzistaw; Krakow

3578. Wojtkiewicz - Rok Wanda; Wroctaw
3579. Wojtkowiak Zbystaw; Poznan

3580. Wojtkowski Andrzej; Poznan, Lublin
3581. Wojtowicz Jerzy; Torun

3582. Wojtusiak Roman J.; Krakow

3583. Wojtycza Janusz; Krakow

3584. Wojtyska Henryk D.; Warszawa
3585. Wolanczyk Marian; Warszawa
3586. Wolanski Marian; Wroclaw

3587. Wolenski Jan; Sucha Beskidzka
3588. Wolert Wladystaw; Krakow

3580. Wolff Adam; Warszawa

3590. Wolinski Jan; Warszawa



3591.

3592.
3593.
3594.
3595.
3596.
3597.
3598.

3599.
3600.

3601.
3602.
3603.
3604.
3605.
3606.
3607.
3608.
3600.
3610.

3611.
3612.
3613.
3614.
3615.
3616.
3617.

3618.

3619.

3620.

3621.

3622.
3623.
3624.
3625.
3626.
3627.
3628.

Wolinski Janusz; Warszawa

Wolny Jerzy; Krakow

Wolpe Henryk; Warszawa

Wolski Jerzy; Torun

Wolski Jozef; Krakow

Wolski Krzysztof; Krakow

Wolski Marian; Krakow

Wolski Tadeusz; Lwow

Wolsza Tadeusz; Warszawa
Woltanowski Andrzej; Warszawa
Wolter Whadystaw; Krakow
Woloszynski Ryszard W.; Warszawa
Worbs Krystian; Ptawniowice
Woroniecki Jacek; Warszawa, Krakow
Woroszylski Wiktor; Warszawa
Wosiek Rut (p6zniej Wosiek Barbara Rut); Warszawa, Izabelin
Wosiek Maria; Warszawa
Woszczynski Bolestaw; Warszawa
Wos$ Krystyna; Krakow

Woycicki Alfred; Krakow

Woyzbun Stefan; Warszawa

Wozniak Marian; Poznan
Wozniakowa Maria; Warszawa
Wozniakowski Krzysztof; Krakow
Wozniakowski Mieczystaw; £.6dz
Wozniewski Zbigniew; Warszawa
Wjciak Marian; Lwow

Wojcicki Michal; Krakéw

Wojcik Mirostaw; Wadowice

Wojcik Walenty; Sandomierz

Wojcik Wiestaw A.; Krakow

Wjcik Zbigniew (agronomowie); Warszawa
Wojcik Zbigniew (kupcy); Warszawa
Wojcik Zbigniew (XVII w.); Warszawa
Wojcik Zbigniew J.; Warszawa

Wojcik Zbigniew Stanislaw; Warszawa
Wjtowicz Ewa; Wieliczka

Wrabec Hanna; Wroclaw



3629. Wroniszewski Jan; Torun

3630. Wronski Andrzej; Warszawa
3631. Wronski Tadeusz; Krakow
3632. Wrotnowska Denise; Paryz
3633. Wrobel Jozef; Krakow

3634. Wrobel Stanistaw; Poznan
3635. Wroébel Stanistaw; Tarnow
3636. Wroébel Tomasz; Kielce

3637. Wroblewska Kamila; Olsztyn
3638. Wroblewski Aleksander; Poznan
3639. Wryk Ryszard; Poznan

3640. Wrzosek Adam; Poznan

3641. Wrzosek Mieczystaw; Warszawa
3642. Wrzosek Stefan; Warszawa
3643. Wszolek Jan; Krakow

3644. Wyczanska Irena; Warszawa
3645. Wyczanska Krystyna; Warszawa
3646. Wyczanski Andrzej; Warszawa
3647. Wyczawski Hieronim (rowniez Wyczawski Hieronim E.); Warszawa
3648. Wyderkowa Teresa; Warszawa
3649. Wyglenda Jan; Rybnik

3650.  Wygocki Zygmunt; Poznan
3651. Wyka Kazimierz; Krakow

3652. Wyka Marta; Krakow

3653. Wypych Jan; Warszawa

3654. Wypych - Gawronska Anna; Czestochowa
3655. Wyrozumska Bozena; Krakow
3656. Wyrozumski Jerzy; Krakow
3657. Wyrzykowski Andrzej; Sandomierz
3658. Wysocka Barbara; Poznan

3659. Wysocki Jan; Warszawa

3660.  Wyzynski Adam; Warszawa



